
WF
11e Rijnland-AEW Int. Jeugdschermtoernooi
18 maart 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOETS, Kato SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL
2 GELISSEN, Lopke SCHERMCLUB VAST ALS EIK BEL
3 KAPOOR, Tess SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL
4 VAN DER MEEREN, Floo SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL
5 BUIJSE, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME NED 3 28-05-05
6 CONEN, Rosa Mirthe SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7 09-04-04
7 DE JONG, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13 13-09-05
8 EMANUEL, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6 24-08-05
9 ERDEM, Esra S.V. A.E.W. NED 13-06-05
10 KUMMER, Anouk ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 01-01-05
11 MURAKEÖZY, Dora S.V. TER WEER NED 01-05-05
12 PARSON, Fabienne S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 19-06-05
13 PETERS, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7 29-12-04
14 ROOTH, Nina SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 02-02-05
15 ROTTIER, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5 27-09-04
16 STOLK, Julia SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 12 29-06-05



3 pools
2 pools of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BUIJSE, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME NED 3
2 ROTTIER, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5
3 EMANUEL, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6
4 CONEN, Rosa Mirthe SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7
5 PETERS, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7
6 STOLK, Julia SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 12
7 DE JONG, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13
8 MURAKEÖZY, Dora S.V. TER WEER NED
9 VAN DER MEEREN, Floo SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL
10 ERDEM, Esra S.V. A.E.W. NED
11 GELISSEN, Lopke SCHERMCLUB VAST ALS EIK BEL
12 KUMMER, Anouk ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
13 KAPOOR, Tess SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL
14 PARSON, Fabienne S.V. TRÉVILLE NED
15 ROOTH, Nina SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED
16 BOETS, Kato SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL
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Strip 8
Referee(s):

DE JONG, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

STOLK, Julia SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R /  
NED

KAPOOR, Tess SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL / BEL

BUIJSE, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME / NED

KUMMER, Anouk ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Strip 9
Referee(s):

ROTTIER, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

MURAKEÖZY, Dora S.V. TER WEER / NED

PARSON, Fabienne S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

BOETS, Kato SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL / BEL

GELISSEN, Lopke SCHERMCLUB VAST ALS EIK /  
BEL

PETERS, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Strip 10
Referee(s):

CONEN, Rosa Mirthe SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

EMANUEL, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

VAN DER MEEREN, Floo SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL / BEL

ROOTH, Nina SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

ERDEM, Esra S.V. A.E.W. / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GELISSEN, Lopke SCHERMCLUB VAST ALS EIK BEL 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 BUIJSE, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME NED 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
3 ROTTIER, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
4 EMANUEL, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
5 ROOTH, Nina SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 3 0,75 16 14 +2 Advanced
6 PARSON, Fabienne S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
7 KAPOOR, Tess SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL 2 0,50 16 14 +2 Advanced
8 STOLK, Julia SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R NED 2 0,50 15 15 0 Advanced
9 VAN DER MEEREN, Floo SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
10 MURAKEÖZY, Dora S.V. TER WEER NED 2 0,40 10 22 -12 Advanced
11 CONEN, Rosa Mirthe SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,25 11 15 -4 Advanced
12 ERDEM, Esra S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 0,25 10 17 -7 Advanced
13 DE JONG, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 0,25 10 18 -8 Advanced
14 KUMMER, Anouk ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1 0,25 8 17 -9 Advanced
15 BOETS, Kato SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL BEL 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
16 PETERS, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
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SCHERMCLUB VAST ALS EIK / BEL

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL / BEL

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZA•R / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TRÉVILLE / NED

SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL / BEL

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SCHERMCLUB PARCIVAL / BEL

S.V. LA PRIME / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 EMANUEL, Ava NED 24-08-05
2 ROTTIER, Donna NED 27-09-04
3T GELISSEN, Lopke BEL
3T BUIJSE, Valerie NED 28-05-05
5 ROOTH, Nina NED 02-02-05
6 PARSON, Fabienne NED 19-06-05
7 KAPOOR, Tess BEL
8 VAN DER MEEREN, Floo BEL
9 STOLK, Julia NED 29-06-05
10 MURAKEÖZY, Dora NED 01-05-05
11 CONEN, Rosa Mirthe NED 09-04-04
12 ERDEM, Esra NED 13-06-05
13 DE JONG, Nienke NED 13-09-05
14 KUMMER, Anouk NED 01-01-05
15 BOETS, Kato BEL
16 PETERS, Carlotta NED 29-12-04
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


